
May 2020 Breakfast Menu 
 
Monday, May 3 
Tomato-mac soup, grilled cheese, carrots, saltines, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, May 4 
Chef salad, pretzel sticks with cheese, fruit, and milk 
 
Wednesday, May 5 
Chicken patty, baked beans, fries, fruit, and milk 
 
Thursday, May 6 
Pancakes, sausage, hashbrowns, applesauce, fruit, and milk 
 
Friday, May 7 
Quesadillas, Mexican rice, corn, fruit, and milk 
 
Monday, May 10 
Spaghetti, Bosco cheese sticks, green beans, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, May 11 
Hot turkey sandwich, mashed potatoes, gravy, corn, fruit, and milk 
 
Wednesday, May 12 
Chicken strips, fries, baked beans, fruit, and milk 
 
Thursday, May 13 
Tacos with trims, Mexican rice, corn, fruit, and milk 
 
Friday, May 14 
Homemade pizza, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 
 
Monday, May 17 
Shepard’s pie, green beans, roll, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, May 18 
Nacho supreme, refried beans, teddy grahams, fruit, and milk 
 
Wednesday, May 19 
Chicken nuggets, buttered noodles, California blend veggies, roll, fruit, and milk 
 
Thursday, May 20 
Sloppy joes, corn ships, carrots, fruit, and milk 



 
Friday, May 21 
Calzones, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 
 
Monday, May 24 
Sub sandwich, veggie tray, chips, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, May 25 
Popcorn chicken, mashed potatoes, gravy, corn, fruit, and milk 
 
Wednesday, May 26 
French bread pizza, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 
 
Thursday, May 27 
Hotdogs, baked beans, fries, fruit, and milk 
 
Friday, May 28 
Half day no Lunch 
 
Monday, May 31 
No school no lunch 
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